

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12111/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 26/06/2006 in CC No. 207/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA IN SPL.CIVIL JURISDICTION)

DIPAK CHAKRABORTY,CMD,ECL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AWADH KISHORE SHARMA & ORS.
ndent(s)

Respo

(With appln.(s) for stay)

Date: 25/07/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Ajit Kr.Sinha,

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Raj Kr. Gupta,Adv.

For Mr.A.N.Bardiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 4th August, 2006. Till that date contempt proceedings are stayed.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma

)

Court Master

Court

Master

(Mentioned slip

enclosed)